Extra-Curricular Accounts
Totals as of 11.12.20

Account

7-8 Student Council
7-8 Yearbook

Art Club

Book Club

Class of 2021

Class of 2022

Class of 2023

Class of 2024

Drama Club

Earth Club

French Club

Human Impact Project
Kennedy School
Madill School
Marching Band

Mock Trial

Model UN

National Honor Society
National Junior Honor Society
Student Council
Varsity Club

Yearbook

Checking
Savings

CD

OVERALL TOTAL

Amount
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4,160.53
8,639.36
4,474.22

870.45
5,859.09
1,442.30

440.13

9,639.58
1,727.81
53.00
1,447.02
9,995.00
11,012.84
4,407.35
911.86
564.47
2,264.64
21,540.69
12,141.02
42,357.00
15,063.45

159,011.81

125,078.72

5,009.91
28,923.18

159,011.81

Varsity Club Breakdown

Concession S  500.00
Football $ 4,637.56
Volleyball S 4,392.06
Swimming S 1,559.54
X-Country $ 2,052.55
Soccer (BV) $  672.35
Soccer (GV) S  875.69
Soccer (GJV) S 1,399.98
Soccer (GM) $ 2,611.11
Basketball (B/G) S 4,081.91
Basketball (G) $§ 4,048.21
Basketball (BM) $  172.00
Hockey S  822.23
Cheering S 5,822.83

LAX (BV) $ 1,100.91

LAX (BM) $  523.72

LAX (GV) $  630.70
Track § 2,891.02
Baseball S  578.65

Athletic Account $ 2,983.98
Total for Varsity Club $ 42,357.00



