## Extra-Curricular Accounts Totals as of 11.12.20

Account	<u>Ar</u>	<u>nount</u>		
7-8 Student Council	\$	4,160.53	Varsity Club Breakdown	
7-8 Yearbook	\$	8,639.36	Concession	\$ 500.00
Art Club	\$	4,474.22	Football	\$ 4,637.56
Book Club	\$	870.45	Volleyball	\$ 4,392.06
Class of 2021	\$	5,859.09	Swimming	\$ 1,559.54
Class of 2022	\$	1,442.30	X-Country	\$ 2,052.55
Class of 2023	\$	440.13	Soccer (BV)	\$ 672.35
Class of 2024			Soccer (GV)	\$ 875.69
Drama Club	\$	9,639.58	Soccer (GJV)	\$ 1,399.98
Earth Club	\$	1,727.81	Soccer (GM)	\$ 2,611.11
French Club	\$	53.00	Basketball (B/G)	\$ 4,081.91
Human Impact Project	\$	1,447.02	Basketball (G)	\$ 4,048.21
Kennedy School	\$	9,995.00	Basketball (BM)	\$ 172.00
Madill School	\$	11,012.84	Hockey	\$ 822.23
Marching Band	\$	4,407.35	Cheering	\$ 5,822.83
Mock Trial	\$	911.86	LAX (BV)	\$ 1,100.91
Model UN	\$	564.47	LAX (BM)	\$ 523.72
National Honor Society	\$	2,264.64	LAX (GV)	\$ 630.70
National Junior Honor Society	\$	21,540.69	Track	\$ 2,891.02
Student Council	\$	12,141.02	Baseball	\$ 578.65
Varsity Club	\$	42,357.00	Athletic Account	\$ 2,983.98
Yearbook	\$	15,063.45	Total for Varsity Club	\$ 42,357.00
	\$	159,011.81		
Checking	\$	125,078.72		
Savings	\$	5,009.91		
CD	\$	28,923.18		
OVERALL TOTAL	\$	159,011.81		